H2NEW PRODUCT
ANNOUNCEMENT
Issue date: November 9, 2023
meltric.com
DSN METAL PART NUMBER
PREFIX REVISION
MELTRIC® announces a part number prefix revision of metal variants of
DSN Series Device Part Numbers.

Self-Returning Lid (Manual Close) Recept # -NC
With Microswitch Recept # -2703,4
Order Example:  480 V DSN100 + 2 auxiliary contacts
               DSN100 Poly inlet 3P+G = 63-88043-972
! See pages 231-240 for detailed
information on these options
33
meltric.com
4765 W. Oakwood Park Drive • Franklin, WI 53132
414-433-2700 • mail@meltric.com
©2026 MELTRIC Corporation.  All rights reserved. PCADSNMETALPTNUM  A
meltric.com
4765 W. Oakwood Park Drive • Franklin, WI 53132
414-433-2700 • mail@meltric.com
©2026 MELTRIC Corporation.  All rights reserved. PCADSNMETALPTNUM  A
CATALOG
RECEPTACLE OPTIONS SUFFIX # INLET OPTIONS SUFFIX #
With 2 Auxiliary/Pilot Contacts Recept # -262 With 2 Auxiliary/Pilot Contacts Inlet # -262
With 4 Auxiliary/Pilot Contacts Recept # -264 With 4 Auxiliary/Pilot Contacts Inlet # -264
With 6 Auxiliary/Pilot Contacts Recept # -976 With 6 Auxiliary/Pilot Contacts Inlet # -976
Straight Insertion Recept # -3522 Self-Ejecting Plug Release** Inlet # -338
Self-Ejecting Connector Release** Recept # -3542 Without Lockout Hole Inlet # -A155
Mushroom Pawl Recept # -375 For Microswitch Inlet # -2703,4
Padlock Pawl Recept # -843 Notes:
** For self-ejecting connectors and plugs, a 443 suffix must be added to
    the handle part number. See pages 233-234 for more information.
2 This option includes the Self-Returning Lid.
  3 Not UL/CSA listed.
     4 Not available on 3P+N+G configurations.
Screw-Type Locking Pawl Recept # -845
Metal Pawl (on Poly Receptacle) Recept # -824
Self-Returning Lid (Manual Close) Recept # -NC
With Microswitch Recept # -2703,4
DSN150 Switch-Rated - 150 A
Main Options
Auxiliary/Pilot
Contacts
Mushroom
Pawl
Padlock Pawl
Self-Returning
Lid
Recommended for cord
applications to keep lid
tucked in to avoid damage.
VOLTAGE POLARITY
PART # PART #
POLY METAL POLY METAL
120 V 1P+N+G 63-94165 67-94165 63-98165 67-98165
120 208 V 3P+N+G 63-94167 67-94167 63-98167 67-98167
125 V 1P+N+G 63-94075 67-94075 63-98075 67-98075
125 250 V 2P+N+G 63-94076 67-94076 63-98076 67-98076
208 V 2P+G 63-94162 67-94162 63-98162 67-98162
208 V 3P+G 63-94163 67-94163 63-98163 67-98163
250 V 2P+G 63-94072 67-94072 63-98072 67-98072
250 V 3P+G 63-94073 67-94073 63-98073 67-98073
277 V 1P+N+G 63-94045 67-94045 63-98045 67-98045
277 480 V 3P+N+G 63-94047 67-94047 63-98047 67-98047
347 600 V 3P+N+G 63-94147 67-94147 63-98147 67-98147
480 V 2P+G 63-94042 67-94042 63-98042 67-98042
480 V 3P+G 63-94043 67-94043 63-98043 67-98043
600 V 2P+G 63-94142 67-94142 63-98142 67-98142
600 V 3P+G 63-94143 67-94143 63-98143 67-98143
For international configurations and ratings (IEC,CE) visit meltric.com/international-catalog or contact Customer Service at 800-433-7642.
UL/CSA Ratings
• Max Amperage & Voltage
150 A, 600 VAC
• Switch-Rating (AC Only)
Branch Circuit & Motor Circuit